co
n
ten
t2
3
1
4
5

(Inside)
Class of Surface
Protection
Nominal Size Item Code
Outside Diameter Nominal
Thickness
Length w/o
Coupling
No. of Lengths
per Bundle
No. of Bundles
per Lift
Length
per BundleMin Max
 CLASS 4
20mm CP-20-4-SMTR 19.7mm 20.0mm 1.6 ±0.15mm 3.75metres 10 20 200
25mm CP-25-4-SMTR 24.6mm 25.0mm 1.6 ±0.15mm 3.75metres 10 20 200
32mm CP-32-4-SMTR 31.6mm 32.0mm 1.6 ±0.15mm 3.75metres 5 20 100
38mm CP-38-4-SMTR 37.6mm 38.0mm 1.8 ±0.15mm 3.75metres 5 10 50
50mm CP-50-4-SMTR 49.6mm 50.0mm 1.8 ±0.15mm 3.75metres 5 10 50
CLASS 3
20mm CP-20-3-SMTR 19.7mm 20.0mm 1.6 ±0.15mm 3.75metres 10 20 200
25mm CP-25-3-SMTR 24.6mm 25.0mm 1.6 ±0.15mm 3.75metres 10 20 200
32mm CP-32-3-SMTR 31.6mm 32.0mm 1.6 ±0.15mm 3.75metres 5 20 50
BS 4568 CLASS 3 & CLASS 4 Conduit
IEC 61386 - 21 : 2004, IEC 60614 - 2 - 1 : 1993, BSEN50086 - 2 - 1 : 1996
BS31 : 1940 (CLASS 3)
Standards Size Model No.
Length w/o
Coupling
No. of Lengths
per Bundle
No. of Lengths
per Lift
BS 31 : 1940 (CLASS 3)
20mm CP-20-4-E 3.75metres 10 20
25mm CP-25-4-E 3.75metres 10 20
32mm CP-32-4-E 3.75metres 5 20
BS4568 : PT1 : 1970
BS EN 61386 - 21 - 2004
(CLASS 4)
20mm CP-20-3-E 3.75metres 10 20
25mm CP-25-3-E 3.75metres 10 20
32mm CP-32-3-E 3.75metres 5 20
BS4568 : PT1 : 1970
BS EN 61386 - 21 - 2004
(CLASS 3)
3/4” CP-34-E 3.75metres 10 20

NOTE:
• Boxes come with tapped hole at base for earthing screw
• Covers and fixing screws are supplied separately
• ¾” or 1” fittings are used for BS31 conduits (Imperial Threads)
• 20mm or 25mm fittings are used for BS4568 conduits (Metric Threads)
Sizes Conduit
   20mm        Min 25mm deep, Tapped
                        M4 at 50.8mm centres       BS4568   CL3 / CL4
   25mm        Min 28mm deep, Tapped
                        M4 at 50.8mm centres       BS4568   CL3 / CL4
          ¾”         Min 25mm deep, Tapped
                        2BA at 50.8mm centres       BS31   CL3
           1”         Min 28mm deep, Tapped
                        2BA at 50.8mm centres       BS31   CL3
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
CF-20-1W-SMTR 20mm 100
CF-25-1W-SMTR 25mm 100
CF-34-1W-SMTR 3/4” 100
CF-1-1W-SMTR 1” 100
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
CF-20-2W-SMTR 20mm 100
CF-25-2W-SMTR 25mm 100
CF-34-2W-SMTR 3/4” 100
CF-1-2W-SMTR 1” 100
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
CF-20-A-SMTR 20mm 100
CF-25-A-SMTR 25mm 100
CF-34-A-SMTR 3/4” 100
CF-1-A-SMTR 1” 100
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
CF-20-3W-SMTR 20mm 100
CF-25-3W-SMTR 25mm 100
CF-34-3W-SMTR 3/4” 100
CF-1-3W-SMTR 1” 100
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
CF-20-4W-SMTR 20mm 100
CF-25-4W-SMTR 25mm 100
CF-34-4W-SMTR 3/4” 100
CF-1-4W-SMTR 1” 100
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
CF-20-Y-SMTR 20mm 100
CF-25-Y-SMTR 25mm 100
CF-34-Y-SMTR 3/4” 100
CF-1-Y-SMTR 1” 100
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
CF-20-U-SMTR 20mm 100
CF-25-U-SMTR 25mm 100
CF-34-U-SMTR 3/4” 100
CF-1-U-SMTR 1” 100
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
CF-20-H-SMTR 20mm 100
CF-25-H-SMTR 25mm 100
CF-34-H-SMTR 3/4” 100
CF-1-H-SMTR 1” 100
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
CF-20-1W-H-SMTR 20mm 100
CF-25-1W-H-SMTR 25mm 100
CF-34-1W-H-SMTR 3/4” 100
CF-1-1W-H-SMTR 1” 100
BACK OUTLET HOLE SIZE
Size of Box Back-Hole Diameter

G
S A
ND
 A
CCESSOR
IES
BOXES - Circular, Small
TERMINAL BOX - 1 WAY
TERMINAL BOX - 1 WAY WITH BACK-HOLE CROSS BOX - 4 WAYS
BRANCH ‘Y’ BOX - 3 WAYS
TWIN THRU ‘U’ BOX - 4 WAYSTHROUGH BOX - 2 WAYS
ANGLE BOX - 2 WAYS TWIN THRU ‘H’ BOX - 4 WAYS
TEE BOX - 3 WAYS
4
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
CF-32-1W-SMTR 32mm 50
CF-114-1W-SMTR 1 1/4” 50
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
CF-32-2W-SMTR 32mm 50
CF-114-2W-SMTR 1 1/4” 50
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
CF-32-A-SMTR 32mm 50
CF-114-A-SMTR 1 1/4” 50
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
CF-32-3W-SMTR 32mm 50
CF-114-3W-SMTR 1 1/4” 50
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
CF-38-ER 38mm 100
CF-50-ER 50mm TBA
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
CF-32-4W-SMTR 32mm 50
CF-114-4W-SMTR 1 1/4” 50
Marking	 : SMARTr®
Material	 : Malleable Iron - BS4568 : PT2 : 1970 IEC 61386 - 21 - 2004
Finish	 : Hot-Dipped Galvanized to BS EN ISO 1461

ANGLE BOX - 2 WAYS
CIRCULAR BOX EXTENSION RING
TEE BOX - 3 WAYS
CROSS BOX - 4 WAYS
NOTE:
• Boxes come with tapped hole at base for earthing screw
• Covers and fixing screws are supplied separately
• ¾” or 1” fittings are used for BS31 conduits (Imperial Threads)
• 20mm or 25mm fittings are used for BS4568 conduits (Metric Threads)
5
ITEM
CODE
SIZE PACK
QTY (PCS)
CF-C-SMTR SMALL (For 20mm/25mm Boxes) 400
CF-C-32 LARGE (For 32mm Boxes) 500
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
CF-DC-20-SMTR 20mm 200
CF-DC-25-SMTR 25mm 200
CF-DC-34-SMTR 3/4” 200
CF-DC-1-SMTR 1” 100
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
CF-20-IT-SMTR 20mm 100
CF-25-IT-SMTR 25mm 100
CF-32-IT-SMTR 32mm TBA
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
CF-20-IB-SMTR 20mm 100
CF-25-IB-SMTR 25mm 100
CF-32-IB-SMTR 32mm TBA
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
CF-20-BEND-SMTR 20mm 100
CF-25-BEND-SMTR 25mm 100
CF-32-BEND-SMTR 32mm TBA
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
CF-20-LB-SMTR 20mm 150
CF-25-LB-SMTR 25mm 100
CF-32-LB-SMTR 32mm 50
CF-38-LB-SMTR 38mm 20
CF-50-LB-SMTR 50mm 20
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
CF-20-BSC 20mm 100
CF-25-BSC 25mm 100
CF-34-BSC 3/4” 100
CF-1-BSC 1” 100
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
CF-20-IE-SMTR 20mm 200
CF-25-IE-SMTR 25mm 100
CF-32-IE-SMTR 32mm 100
Material	 :  Steel
Finish	 :  Plain Galvanized
Thickness	 :  1.0mm/2.0mm
Material	 :  Malleable Iron

INSPECTION ELBOW
DOME LID
INSPECTION TEE
BALL & SOCKET
INSPECTION BEND
SOLID BEND SOLID LONG BEND
FITTIN
G
S A
ND
 A
CCESSOR
IES
6
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
CF-20-S-SMTR 20mm 1000
CF-25-S-SMTR 25mm 500
CF-32-S-SMTR 32mm 400
CF-38-S-SMTR 38mm TBA
CF-50-S-SMTR 50mm TBA
CF-34-S-SMTR 3/4” 1000
CF-1-S-SMTR 1” 500
CF-114-S-SMTR 1 1/4” 400
CF-112-S-SMTR 1 1/2” TBA
CF-2-S-SMTR 2” TBA
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
CF-20-SN 20mm 1000
CF-25-SN 25mm 500
CF-32-SN 32mm 500
CF-34-SN 3/4” 1000
CF-1-SN 1” 500
CF-114-SN 1 1/4” 500
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
CF-20-SB-SMTR 20mm 1000
CF-25-SB-SMTR 25mm 1000
CF-32-SB-SMTR 32mm 500
CF-38-SB-SMTR 38mm 400
CF-50-SB-SMTR 50mm 200
CF-34-SB-SMTR 3/4” 1000
CF-1-SB-SMTR 1” 1000
CF-114-SB-SMTR 1 1/4” 500
CF-112-SB-SMTR 1 1/2” 400
CF-2-SB-SMTR 2” 200
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
CF-20-PS 20mm 2000
CF-25-PS 25mm 2000
CF-32-PS 32mm 1000
CF-38-PS 38mm 500
CF-50-PS 50mm 500
CF-34-PS 3/4” 2000
CF-1-PS 1” 2000
CF-114-PS 1 1/4” 1000
CF-112-PS 1 1/2” 500
CF-2-PS 2” 500
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
CF-20-S-SMTR 3/4” 600
CF-25-S-SMTR 1” 500
CF-20-SC 20mm 600
CF-25-SC 25mm 500
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
CF-20-FC 20mm 100
CF-25-FC 25mm 100
CF-32-FC 32mm 100
CF-34-FC 3/4” 100
CF-1-FC 1” 100
CF-114-FC 1 1/4” 100
NOTE:

 A
CCE
S
SOR
I
ES
7
FITTIN
G
S A
ND
 A
CCESSOR
IES
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
CF-20-HS 20mm 1000
CF-25-HS 25mm 1000
CF-32-HS 32mm 500
CF-34-HS 3/4” 1000
CF-1-HS 1” 1000
CF-114-HS 1 1/4” 500
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
SSA-COND-CLAMP-20 20mm 500
SSA-COND-CLAMP-25 25mm 500
SSA-COND-CLAMP-32 32mm 100
SSA-COND-CLAMP-38 38mm 50
SSA-COND-CLAMP-50 50mm 50
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
CF-R-20X25 20mm X 25mm 1000
CF-R-32X25 25mm X 32mm 500
CF-R-34X1 3/4” x 1” 1000
CF-R-1X114 1” x 1 1/4” 500
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
CF-SP-20 20mm 1000
CF-SP-25 25mm 1000
CF-SP-32 32mm 250
CF-SP-34 3/4” 1000
CF-SP-1 1” 100
CF-SP-114 1 /4” 250
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
CF-20-DS-SMTR 20mm 500
CF-25-DS-SMTR 25mm 500
CF-32-DS-SMTR 32mm 250
CF-34-DS-SMTR 3/4” 500
CF-1-DS-SMTR 1” 500
CF-114-DS-SMTR 1 1/4” 250
FINISH ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
Black Enamel CD-KC-K12 20mm 2000
CD-KC-K16 25mm 2000
CD-KC-K20 32mm 1000
HDG CF-KC-K20 20mm 2000
CF-KC-K25 25mm 2000
CF-KC-K32 32mm 1000
Material	 :  Steel
Finish	 :  Galvanized
Marking	 :  SMARTr®
Material	 :  Steel

CONDUIT FIXINGS
FI
TT
IN
G
S
A
ND
 A
CCE
S
SOR
I
ES
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
MB-20-N 20mm 2000
MB-25-N 25mm 1000
MB-32-N 32mm 1000
MB-38-N 38mm 720
MB-50-N 50mm 250
MB-34-N 3/4” 2000
MB-1-N 1” 1000
MB-114-N 1 1/4” 500
MB-112-N 1 1/2” 300
MB-2-N 2” 200
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
FB-20-N 20mm 3000
FB-25-N 25mm 2000
FB-32-N 32mm 2000
FB-38-N 38mm 1000
FB-50-N 50mm 500
FB-34-N 3/4” 3000
FB-1-N 1” 2000
FB-114-N 1 1/4” 2000
FB-112-N 1 1/2” 1000
FB-2-N 2” 500
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
MB-20-L 20mm 1000
MB-25-L 25mm 1000
MB-50-L 50mm 150
MB-34-L 3/4” 1000
MB-1-L 1” 1000
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
FB-20-L 20mm 3000
FB-25-L 25mm 2000
FB-32-L 32mm 2000
FB-38-L 38mm 1000
FB-50-L 50mm 500
FB-34-L 3/4” 3000
FB-1-L 1” 2000
FB-114-L 1 1/4” 2000
FB-112-L 1 1/2” 1000
FB-2-L 2” 500
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
CF-20-LR 20mm 2000
CF-25-LR 25mm 2000
CF-32-LR 32mm 1000
CF-38-LR 38mm TBA
CF-50-LR 50mm TBA
CF-34-LR 3/4” 2000
CF-1-LR 1” 2000
CF-114-LR 1 1/4” 1000
CF-112-LR 1 1/2” TBA
CF-2-LR 2” TBA
ITEM CODE SIZE PACK QTY (PCS)
ALLOY BRASS
CF-20-LN BF-LN-20 20mm 2000
CF-25-LN BF-LN-25 25mm 2000
CF-32-LN BF-LN-32 32mm 1000
CF-38-LN BF-LN-38 38mm TBA
CF-50-LN BF-LN-50 50mm TBA
CF-34-LN BF-LN-34 3/4” 2000
CF-1-LN BF-LN-1 1” 2000
CF-114-LN BF-LN-114 1 1/4” 1000
CF-112-LN BF-LN-112 1 1/2” TBA

• Plain lids available in order
• 50 pcs / carton
KNOCK-OUT BOXES (SWITCH AND SOCKET BOXES)
KNOCK-OUT BOXES WITH “FISH TAIL”
STEEL ADAPTABLE BOXES
1 GANG K.O. BOX
1 GANG K.O. BOX - WITH “FISH TAIL”
2 GANG K.O. BOX
2 GANG K.O. BOX - WITH “FISH TAIL”
Marking	 :  SMARTr®
IP Rating	 :  IP40 / IP54
STANDARD ITEM CODE SIZE (mm) PACK QTY
(PCS)
Width Length Depth
BS4662 : 1970
CF-AD-75X75X35 75 75 35 50
CF-AD-100X100X50 100 100 50 50
CF-AD-100X100X75 100 100 75 40
CF-AD-150X150X75 150 150 75 20
CF-AD-225X225X75 225 225 75 10
CF-AD-300X300X75 300 300 75 5
Body
Material	 :  Steel
		     Malleable Iron (Optional)
Finish	 :  Plain Galvanized

PVC COATED FLEXIBLE CONDUIT
11
FLEXIBLE CONDU
IT SYSTEM
S
12
Spacing of supports for Flexible conduits
The table gives guidance on the spacing of supports for flexible conduits.
To comply with the requirements of the 16th Edition of the I.E.E. writing Regulation
flexible conduits shall not be used as a protective conductor.
Available on Special Order only:
Hot-Dipped Galvanized Flexible conduit / Stainless Steel 304 Flexible Conduit
Descriptions size ITEM CODE packing per coil ip rating compatible with
adaptor’s codes
Steel Flexible Conduits
16mm FP-16-S-SMTR 100 FT 40
67
BA, BA-S, NPA, NPA-S, NPA-SS
LTA20mm FP-20-S-SMTR 100 FT
25mm FP-25-S-SMTR 100 FT
32mm FP-32-S-SMTR 100 FT
38mm FP-38-S-SMTR 50 FT
50mm FP-50-S-SMTR 50 FT
5/8” FP-58-S 100 FT
3/4” FP-34-S 100 FT
1” FP-1-S 100 FT
1 1/4” FP-114-S 100 FT
1 1/2” FP-112-S 50 FT
2” FP-2-S 50 FT
PVC Coated G.I. Flexible Conduits
(Imperial sizes available on order)
16mm FP-16-PC-SMTR 100 FT 40
67
BA, BA-S, NPA, NPA-S, NPA-SS
LTA20mm FP-20-PC-SMTR 100 FT
25mm FP-25-PC-SMTR 100 FT
32mm FP-32-PC-SMTR 100 FT
38mm FP-38-PC-SMTR 50 FT
50mm FP-50-PC-SMTR 50 FT
Liquid Tight Flexible Conduit
(Imperial sizes available on order)
16mm FP-16-PC-WT-SMTR 100 FT 40
67
NPA, NPA-S, NPA-SS
LTA20mm FP-20-PC-WT-SMTR 100 FT
25mm FP-25-PC-WT-SMTR 100 FT
32mm FP-32-PC-WT-SMTR 100 FT
38mm FP-38-PC-WT-SMTR 50 FT
50mm FP-50-PC-WT-SMTR 50 FT
Low Smoke Zero Halogen
Coated Flexible Conduit
(Imperial sizes available on order)
16mm FP-16-PC-H 100 FT 40
67
BA, BA-S, NPA, NPA-S
LTA20mm FP-20-PC-H 100 FT
25mm FP-25-PC-H 100 FT
32mm FP-32-PC-H 100 FT
38mm FP-38-PC-H 50 FT
50mm FP-50-PC-H 50 FT
Stainless Steel Flexible Conduits
16mm FP-16-S-SMTR 100 FT 40
67
BA, BA-S, NPA, NPA-S, NPA-SS

Material	 :  Alloy
Finish	 :  Nickel Plate
IP Rating	 :  IP40
Code	 :  NPA
Material	 :  Steel / Alloy
Finish	 :  Galvanized
IP Rating	 :  IP67
Code	 :  LTA
Description
ITEM CODE
size PACK QTY
(PCS)c/w Ret. screw w/o Ret. screw
Flexible Adaptor
- C/W Retaining Screw
- W/O Retaining Screw
FA-16X16 FA-16X16-P 16mm x 16mm 1000
FA-16X34 FA-16X34-P 16mm x 3/4” 1000
FA-20X16 FA-20X16-P 20mm x 16mm 1000
FA-20X58 FA-20X58-P 20mm x 5/8” 1000
FA-20X20 FA-20X20-P 20mm x 20mm 1000
FA-20X25 FA-20X25-P 20mm x 25mm 800
FA-25X25 FA-25X25-P 25mm x 25mm 500
FA-25X1 FA-25X1-P 25mm x 1” 500
FA-32X32 FA-32X32-P 32mm x 32mm 500
FA-38X38 FA-38X38-P 38mm x 38mm 160
FA-50X50 FA-50X50-P 50mm x 50mm 150
Nickel Plate Adaptor
- 2 Pcc Typs
- 3 Pcs Swivel Type
2 PC 3 PC SWIVEL
FA-16X16-T FA-16X16-T-S 16mm x 16mm 500
FA-16X34-T FA-16X34-T-S 16mm x 3/4” 500
FA-20X16-T FA-20X16-T-S 20mm x 16mm 500
FA-20X58-T FA-20X58-T-S 20mm x 5/8” 500
FA-20X20-T FA-20X20-T-S 20mm x 20mm 500
FA-20X25-T FA-20X25-T-S 20mm x 25mm 500
FA-25X25-T FA-25X25-T-S 25mm x 25mm 300
FA-25X1-T FA-25X1-T-S 25mm x 1” 300
FA-32X32-T FA-32X32-T-S 32mm x 32mm 200
FA-38X38-T FA-38X38-T-S 38mm x 38mm TBA
FA-50X50-T FA-50X50-T-S 50mm x 50mm TBA
Nickel Plate Adaptor
- Smooth Entry
FA-16X16-SE 16mm x 16mm 500
FA-16X34-SE 16mm x 3/4” 500
FA-20X16-SE 20mm x 16mm 500
FA-20X58-SE 20mm x 5/8” 500
FA-20X20-SE 20mm x 20mm 500
FA-20X25-SE 20mm x 25mm 500
FA-25X25-SE 25mm x 25mm 300
FA-25X1-SE 25mm x 1” 300
FA-32X32-SE 32mm x 32mm 200
FA-38X38-SE 38mm x 38mm TBA
FA-50X50-SE 50mm x 50mm TBA
Liquid Tight Adaptor
FA-16X16-WT 16mm x 16mm 500
FA-16X34-WT 16mm x 3/4” 500
FA-20X16-WT 20mm x 16mm 500
FA-20X58-WT 20mm x 5/8” 500
FA-20X20-WT 20mm x 20mm 500
FA-20X25-WT 20mm x 25mm 500
FA-25X25-WT 25mm x 25mm 300
FA-25X1-WT 20mm x 1” 300
FA-32X32-WT 32mm x 32mm 200
FA-38X38-WT 38mm x 38mm TBA
FA-50X50-WT 50mm x 50mm TBA
FLEXIBLE CONDUIT SYSTEM AND ADAPTORS
FLEXIBLE ADAPTOR WITH
RETAINING SCREW
FLEXIBLE ADAPTOR WITHOUT

IC
A
L
SU
PP
ORT
 S
YS
TEM
15
SPRING NUTS BEAM CLAMPS BOLTS, NUTS, AND WASHERS
ITEM CODE SIZES
METRIC (mm) IMPERIAL (in)
SSA-SN-M6 6 1/4"
SSA-SN-M8 8 5/16"
SSA-SN-M10 10 3/8"
SSA-SN-M12 12 1/2"
SIZES
METRIC
(mm)
IMPERIAL

Hex Nut
Lock Washer
Wedge Nut
M4, M6, M8, M10,
M12, 3/8"
Truss Head
Machine Screw
SSA-ROOFING BOLT
Length of thread: 20, 25,30, 35,
40, 50mm available.
THREADED RODS TYPE OF THREADING ITEM CODE SIZES STD LENGTH
METRIC
SSA-ROD-M6 6mm
2m
SSA-ROD-M8 8mm
SSA-ROD-M10 10mm
SSA-ROD-M12 12mm
SSA-ROD-M16 16mm
SSA-ROD-M20 20mm
IMPERIAL
SSA-ROD-14 1/4"
6ft
SSA-ROD-516 5/16"
SSA-ROD-38 3/8"
SSA-ROD-12 1/2"
SSA-ROD-58 5/8"
SSA-ROD-34 3/4"
ITEM CODE SIZES
METRIC
(mm)
IMPERIAL
(in)
SSA-LN-M6 6 1/4"
SSA-LN-M8 8 5/16"
SSA-LN-M10 10 3/8"
SSA-LN-M12 12 1/2"
SSA-LN-M16 16 5/6"
SSA-LN-M20 20 3/4"
ITEM CODE SIZES
METRIC
(mm)
IMPERIAL
(in)
SSA-DIA-M6 6 1/4"
SSA-DIA-M8 8 5/16"
SSA-DIA-M10 10 3/8"
SSA-DIA-M12 12 1/2"
SSA-DIA-M16 16 5/6"
SSA-DIA-M20 20 3/4"
Material	 :  Low-Carbon Steel
Finish	 :  Threaded Rods are supplied with standard Zinc-Plated Electro-